Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.38
2:55.16
3:01.07
3:02.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.38
2:55.16
3:01.07

3:02.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443

WA Pts

443
373
337
330

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

18/11/117
15/04/17
31/01/16

12/12/15

Date

18/11/17
15/04/17
31/01/16
12/12/15

Meet
Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet
2017 Annual Deaf Gala
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

National Para Swimming

Meet
Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet
2017 Annual Deaf Gala
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

National Para Swimming

Venue
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough

Manchester

Venue
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 1
Loughborough 1

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 1
Loughborough 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



