Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.38	443	Н	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
2:55.16	373	Н	15/04/17	2017 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	3
3:01.07	337	Н	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Loughborough	1
3:02.43	330	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester	Loughborough	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.38	443	Н	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
2:55.16	373	Н	15/04/17	2017 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	3
3:01.07	337	Н	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Loughborough	1
3:02.43	330	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester	Loughborough	1